NOVEMBER 2, 2004 GENERAL ELECTION
CLATSOP COUNTY, OREGON

WE, THE UNDERSIGNED CANVASSING BOARD OF THE ABOVE NAMED
ELECTION JURISDICTION DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE FOLLOWING IS
A CORRECT TABULATION OF THE VOTES CAST IN THE DIFFERENT

PRECINCTS IN SAID ELECTION JURISDICTION.
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1 Registered Voters - TOTAL
2 Ballots Counted - TOTAL
3 Percent of Registered Voters

UNITED STATES PRESIDENT & VICE-PRESIDENT

VOTE

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0028
0029
0030
0031
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0050
0052
TOTAL

FOR 1
DEM - JOHN F. KERRY
4 and JOHN EDWARDS
PAC - DAVID COBB

ASTORIA
ASTORIA
ASTORIA
ASTORIA
ASTORIA
ASTORIA
ASTORIA
ASTORIA 8
CANNON BEACH
CHADWELL
NORTH CLATSOP
SOUTH CLATSOP
ELSIE
GEARHART
HAMLET

JEWELL

JOHN DAY
KNAPPA

LEWIS & CLARK
NECANICUM
OLNEY
SEASIDE
SEASIDE
SEASIDE
SEASIDE
STANLEY ACRES
SVENSEN

ARCH CAPE
WALLUSKI
WARRENTON 1
WARRENTON 2
WESTPORT
HILLCREST

S s Ww N R

1
2
3
4

al

549
879
955
828
646
655
689
583
1,129
611
774
1,055
235
776
283
411
453
1,024
781
345
384
799
679
746
1,412
318
563
171
368
1,942
674
389
409

NOVEMBER 2,

342

22,515 19,450

..85.
87.
83.
88.
84.
84.

83.
88.
85.
93.
87.
.86.
85.
79.
83.

86

.28
.37
.00
.93
.79
.50
.45
.21
.17
.39
.63
.56
.57
.32
.15
93
96
18
28
73
24
.31
07
36
25
56
77
05
16
17
61

2004

GENERAL ELECTION

CLATSOP COUNTY, OREGON

5 and PATRICIA LA MARCHE
CON - MICHAEL ANTHONY PEROUTKA
6 and CHUCK BALDWIN
LIB - MICHAEL BADNARIK
7 and RICHARD V. CAMPAGNA
REP - GEORGE W. BUSH
8 and DICK CHENEY
9 WRITE-IN
g s mimrnss Sy 6. wain y S Biveos.9
302 2 2 1 172 4
493 0 2 5 272 11
494 2 3 5 317 1
433 3 0 2 293 5
354 4 3 6 198 5
369EEEEE 2. ... .. 1.. . el i . 1955 .4
376 4 1 3 199 7
296 3 2 1 172 6
640 2 3 4 347 7
232 1 3 8 288 1
314 2 2 2 337 4
4025552 oo me 2. .. §we e o - 500 simmcene - 6
100 1 1 1 106 1
398 0 1 2 281 3
141 0 1 il 97 1
179 1 1 1 177 1
170 1 1 1 167 4
43000000200 nnn 4.....- 254 +:434ai0ns- 4
300 2 8 3 363 4
135 0 0 al 145 2
138 2 1 2 189 3
391 2 2 0 274 5
335 1 3 0 227 3
362uumaT 1l ... 1. .. & 6i...248...44.6
631 6 3 7 508 8
134 0 1 3 141 2
269 2 0 0 197 4
106 0 0 0 53 1
151 2 1 3 165 0
758yipaminboen . 6. .. emme B8uu..-B874 v umuss 9
282 3 2 1 279 4
160 1 2 138 4
186 0 4 150 1
61 66 87 8,503 131

.38 10,461
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NOVEMBER 2, 2004 GENERAL ELECTION
CLATSOP COUNTY, OREGON

UNITED STATES SENATOR 15 WRITE-IN
VOTE FOR 1 REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS, 1ST DISTRICT

10 PAC - TERESA KEANE VOTE FOR 1

11 REP - AL KING 16 REP - GOLI AMERI

12 LIB - DAN FITZGERALD 17 CON - DEAN WOLF

13 DEM - RON WYDEN 18 DEM - DAVID WU

14 CON - DAVID BROWNLOW 19 WRITE-IN

10ma - 2 - 1L wsaein - 120 135wu s 14..... 15 16..... 17 ... 18w 19

0001 ASTORIA 1 16 95 11 329 5 2 132 13 326 2
0002 ASTORIA 2 16 156 10 548 3 2 206 27 520 3
0003 ASTORIA 3 23 165 24 547 9 0 227 34 528 8
0004 ASTORIA 4 14 191 12 482 5 1 237 14 457 )
0005 ASTORIA 5 28 121 11 370 7 0 136 26 391 )
0006 ASTORIA 6 e 17w 119 cuiwim - 16444439 0ca. . Tesasas 1 . 145.....27....383...,.. 5
0007 ASTORIA 7 20 122 17 407 8 1 151 25 405 4
0008 ASTORIA 8 22 109 16 309 3 1 118 23 313 S
0020 CANNON BEACH 36 253 15 638 9 0 312 23 638 10
0021 CHADWELL 12 160 4 322 5 pE 217 21 282
0022 NORTH CLATSOP 13 196 12 402 7 0 256 21 368 4
0023 SOUTH CLATSOP ' 1l6aw. 31240, . 9.ius526iiina . Twnweinal 404..... 31, ..4470.00. 4
0024 ELSIE 4 69 6 111 4 1 74 19 108 2
0025 GEARHART 19 165 3 457 2 1 218 13 434 S
0026 HAMLET 14 54 7 158 0 0 76 4 153 2
0028 JEWELL 7 120 6 198 2 1 136 11 197 4
0029 JOHN DAY 12 103 8 195 2 1 131 13 187 5
0030 KNAPPA s+ 2645..253 404 15..04543 000 D0nvenal 307w wws - 27....520004...4
0031 LEWIS & CLARK 13 223 13 384 12 0 238 48 375 2
0035 NECANICUM 7 91 5 168 0 0 111 8 153 4
0036 OLNEY S 120 12 171 10 0 140 13 169 2
0037 SEASIDE 1 24 185 7 425 1 255 19 370 8
0038 SEASIDE 2 17 130 11 373 5 1 176 24 343 6
0033 SEASIDE 3 « 29.w..-158 &l cu - 14,4..38% cas.. desness 0 . 181l..... 42....374......8
0040 SEASIDE 4 31 294 25 710 13 3 387 43 673 11
0043 STANLEY ACRES 9 74 5 175 3 1 92 15 156 3
0044 SVENSEN 7 131 7 307 7 1 147 19 298 4
0045 ARCH CAPE 4 43 2 99 0 0 60 2 92 1
0046 WALLUSKI 6 97 8 189 4 0 109 14 186 2
0047 WARRENTON 1 . 31 .539.:::.29:...966 e 170 wewna0 622..... 93....888.....12
0048 WARRENTON 2 7 156 9 359 9 1 165 31 355 3
0050 WESTPORT 8 79 all 199 7 0 106 14 178 1
0052 HILLCREST 5 84 4 229 4 0 102 13 210 2
TOTAL 518 5,167 354 12,076 190 23 6,374 770 11,477 153
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SECRETARY OF STATE

VOTE FOR 1
20 REP - BETSY L. CLOSE
21 LIB - RICHARD MORLEY
22 DEM - BILL BRADBURY
23 WRITE-IN

STATE TREASURER

0001 ASTORIA
0002 ASTORIA
0003 ASTORIA
0004 ASTORIA
0005 ASTORIA
0006 ASTORIA
0007 ASTORIA
0008 ASTORIA 8
0020 CANNON BEACH
0021 CHADWELL

0022 NORTH CLATSOP
0023 SOUTH CLATSOP
0024 ELSIE

0025 GEARHART

0026 HAMLET

0028 JEWELL

0029 JOHN DAY

0030 KNAPPA

0031 LEWIS & CLARK
0035 NECANICUM
0036 OLNEY

0037 SEASIDE 1
0038 SEASIDE 2
0039 SEASIDE 3
0040 SEASIDE 4
0043 STANLEY ACRES
0044 SVENSEN

0045 ARCH CAPE
0046 WALLUSKI

0047 WARRENTON 1
0048 WARRENTON 2
0050 WESTPORT

0052 HILLCREST
TOTAL

N oy R W N

130
134
. 332
273
103
150
229
172
. 193
391
97
160
47
126
. 673
193
101
104
6,587

NOVEMBER 2, 2004

GENERAL ELECTION

CLATSOP COUNTY, OREGON
VOTE FOR 1

..... 21 same - 2255w w23

19 301 5

29 470 11

35 510 9

22 450 11

28 349 9

..... 21440036242 044..5

29 370 8

23 302 7

34 625 11

18 265 1

28 354 3
..... 25....43Bvauas.5

16 98 2

21 416 5

2 168 1

12 192 2

16 173 2
..... 3luesd700ivaea8 4

27 351 3

8 153 5

18 140 2

21 391 9

25 341 3
..... 30454367 55an5.-6 &

58 634 9

8 155 2

ie 280 2

7 94 0

13 166 1
..... 61l....83900...14 .

18 333 6

8 189 2

7 210 1
737 10,956 170 10,

24
25
26
27
28

282
460
453
408
322
350.
357
270
575
232
316
398.
85
363
136
175
166
433 .
323
142
134
36l
309
341.
571
130
270
87
144
786.
290
179
183
031

DEM - RANDALL EDWARDS
REP - JEFF CATON
CON - CAROLE D. WINEGARDEN
LIB - MITCH SHULTS
WRITE-IN
siv « +29wa e 260w 27 vunEl 8
140 8 15 4
212 27 24 2
235 38 25 0
236 17 25 1
156 26 26 1
21440040160 004019 00000 3
149 18 30 2
131 22 18 1
311 20 33 0
206 22 12 2
262 25 18 0
L4145 ....300000 22 ¢ . 0
79 17 8 1
235 16 14 1
69 11 9 0
128 10 12 1
126 8 12 2
<31 3sanewre 43 5 274 v0na.l
270 27 19 0
115 5 7 1
134 22 8 0
234 18 14 1
176 26 18 2
194 . 45.25000. . 240000 0
386 49 48 2
105 7 12 0
142 19 15 Al
51 4 1 0
120 7 19 0
6515 wete 65 wmeie - 36ecain 4
196 22 24 1
98 10 5 0
113 11 10
6,531 691 609 34

Page 3
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NOVEMBER 2, 2004 GENERAL ELECTION
CLATSOP COUNTY, OREGON

ATTORNEY GENERAL 34 DEM - ELIZABETH (BETSY) JOHNSON
VOTE FOR 1 35 CON - RON ROSS

29 CON - RICHARD D. HAKE 36 WRITE-IN

30 REP - PAUL CONNOLLY STATE REPRESENTATIVE, 32ND DISTRICT

31 DEM - HARDY MYERS VOTE FOR 1

32 LIB - DONALD G. SMITH, JR. 37 REP - DOUGLAS S. OLSON

33 WRITE-IN 38 CON - BEN SNODGRASS
STATE REPRESENTATIVE, 31ST DISTRICT 39 DEM - DEBORAH BOONE
VOTE FOR 1 40 WRITE-IN

29%.u... 30.uuia. 3liaua.320awa.33 34..... 35 36 3T 3B 3% imnwa 40

0001 ASTORIA 1 3 135 275 24 2 398 49 1 .
0002 ASTORIA 2 14 205 481 27 0 639 81 1 . . &
0003 ASTORIA 3 10 228 474 32 0 627 117 2 . .
0004 ASTORIA 4 7 226 424 26 3 573 104 2 . . .
0005 ASTORIA 5 7 155 339 26 2 470 50 2 5
0006 ASTORIA 6 64s..134.,.4360000.. 25, 50002 & 4621 455.65000uun 2 % e s aeamiees sas e
0007 ASTORIA 7 7 155 358 33 1 482 71 4 .
0008 ASTORIA 8 11 124 281 22 1 355 78 2 ‘ a . %
0020 CANNON BEACH 7 290 586 40 0 . . . 313 15 629 3
0021 CHADWELL 7 200 246 22 2 . . E 216 17 264 2
0022 NORTH CLATSOP 9 248 325 28 0 - ‘ 274 19 331 4
0023 SOUTH CLATSOP 6o+..404...,419.....300.00.0.0 & sisriesnesnen v 2427 00140004442, S 5
0024 ELSIE 5 80 92 12 1 5 . 91 12 86 2
0025 GEARHART 4 209 398 21 1 . . 241 9 407 1
0026 HAMLET 3 70 135 13 0 . B 55 4 180 o
0028 JEWELL 3 139 172 14 3 . . ‘ 139 13 180 3
0029 JOHN DAY 4 117 176 14 1 248 58 2 . . .
0030 KNAPPA i 1lics. 305w waad Tdaias. 3D wmas - 1 660....132.....12 .
0031 LEWIS & CLARK 13 265 323 30 1 . . - 297 26 312 3
0035 NECANICUM 2 112 133 14 1 . . . 104 8 161 1
0036 OLNEY 6 133 137 21 1 . . 147 17 151 1
0037 SEASIDE 1 8 224 363 22 0 . . . 285 11 348 6
0038 SEASIDE 2 6 166 322 33 2 ¥ . 198 12 324 2
0039 SEASIDE 3 o 14.,...204..4..322. 00041000 1l & eeemsssiemena s 2225, 044:19.444355. 0001
0040 SEASIDE 4 14 393 576 60 5 . . . 443 31 611 2
0043 STANLEY ACRES 2 96 144 15 0 . . 5 90 10 1le7 0
0044 SVENSEN 8 152 265 20 1 355 70 4 . . .
0045 ARCH CAPE ] 54 88 4 0 . . . 51 1 97 0
0046 WALLUSKI 3 109 167 14 ] . . . 139 K 160 0
0047 WARRENTON 1 . 28....646....800..... 56 hiaaiiii . 2 O dawaa diaeia e . .67BLUinaw5BwsE827 . il
0048 WARRENTON 2 7 194 300 30 1 3 . 227 25 288 0
0050 WESTPORT 8 95 178 9 0 233 52 1 . . . .
0052 HILLCREST 8 105 191 11 0 . . . 127 8 185 1
TOTAL 251 6,372 10,324 828 35 5,502 927 35 4,767 336 6,505 42
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JUDGE OF THE COURT OF APPEALS, POSITION 3

VOTE FOR 1

41 DARLEEN ORTEGA-INCUMBENT

42 WRITE-IN
CLATSOP COUNTY SHERIFF
VOTE FOR 1

43 ROB DEU PREE

44 TOM BERGIN

45 WRITE-IN

CLATSOP COUNTY COMMISSIONER, DISTRICT 2

VOTE FOR 1

0001 ASTORIA
0002 ASTORIA
0003 ASTORIA
0004 ASTORIA
0005 ASTORIA
0006 ASTORIA
0007 ASTORIA
0008 ASTORIA B
0020 CANNON BEACH
0021 CHADWELL

0022 NORTH CLATSOP
0023 SOUTH CLATSOP
0024 ELSIE

0025 GEARHART

0026 HAMLET

0028 JEWELL

0029 JOHN DAY

0030 KNAPPA

0031 LEWIS & CLARK
0035 NECANICUM
0036 OLNEY

0037 SEASIDE 1
0038 SEASIDE 2
0039 SEASIDE 3
0040 SEASIDE 4
0043 STANLEY ACRES
0044 SVENSEN

0045 ARCH CAPE
0046 WALLUSKI

0047 WARRENTON 1
0048 WARRENTON 2
0050 WESTPORT

0052 HILLCREST
TOTAL

Ny U s W N

41
319
486
563
464
355
378
363
306
583
326
410
562
130
428
151
206
225
553
421
177
191
437
370
428
775
175
295

79
198

1,075
375
214
205

12,223

NOVEMBER 2, 2004

e 42
4
11
4
10
S
..... 10

222

GENERAL ELECTION

CLATSOP COUNTY, OREGON
46 PATRICIA ROBERTS

47

CLATSOP COUNTY COMMISSIONER, DISTRICT 4
VOTE FOR 1

48

WRITE-IN

SAM PATRICK

49 WRITE-IN
CITY OF ASTORIA, COUNCILOR, WARD 2

VOTE FOR 1

50
51
52
43,.... L S 45
le8 284 6
321 393 3
287 471 3
255 443 4
228 282 6
2514 ...269 00w .4
223 335 3
189 255 3
279 538 =)
113 404 2
179 441 2
212 .644...... 2
45 137 2
129 501 2
50 167 4
78 237 1
96 227 0
2544, ..553 . 3
182 473 1
47 217 1
69 254 0
176 416 1
125 373 4
132, .. .433 550690 - 5
255 793 13
51 204 0
139 306 3
3s 83 1
75 232 0
444,.1,096,..... S
131 410 2
73 202 1
71 252
5,362 12,325 97

EILEEN THOMPSON
LES ZIMMER
WRITE-IN
46..... 47 48. ..., 49
349 11
318 10
422 22 a
579..... 20 . ...
477 21 .
237 10
....... 624.....15
381 7
4274 e wl5 W sweemies
169 11 : .
- 330 8
. 224 5
. 221 6
. . 230 9
2,455 96 2,533 74

Page 5

S0uidaina 8l.....52
287 363 11
246 323 4
533 686 15
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CITY
VOTE

CITY
VOTE

0007
0008
0020
0025

OF ASTORIA, COUNCILOR, WARD 4
FOR 1
53 KC McGEE
54 RUSS WARR
55 MICHAEL R. ZAMETKIN
56 WRITE-IN
OF CANNON BEACH, COUNCILOR AT LARGE
FOR 2
57 GEORGE VETTER

ASTORIA 7
ASTORIA 8
CANNON BEACH
GEARHART

TOTAL

188
147

335

NOVEMBER 2, 2004

CLATSOP COUNTY, OREGON

sieisis « 55w v se 56
111
120 5
231 8

58 JOHN WILLIAMS

59 JAY RASKIN
60 WRITE-IN

61 WRITE-IN
CITY OF GEARHART, MAYOR
VOTE FOR 1

62 KENT A. SMITH

63 WRITE-IN

57

429

429

..... 58+«+4. -59
580 450
580 450

veae60..

GENERAL ELECTION

ves6l

Page 6

624444463
498 46
498 46
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NOVEMBER 2, 2004 GENERAL ELECTION
CLATSOP COUNTY, OREGON

CITY OF GEARHART, COUNCILOR, POSITION 2 VOTE FOR 1
VOTE FOR 1 70 TIM D. TOLAN

64 EDWARD TICE 71 WRITE-IN

65 CAROL BRENNEMAN CITY OF SEASIDE, COUNCILOR WARD 3

66 WRITE-IN VOTE FOR 1
CITY OF GEARHART COUNCILOR, POSITION 4 72 DON A. JOHNSON
VOTE FOR 1 73 WRITE-IN

67 PRESTON DEVEREAUX CITY OF SEASIDE, COUNCILOR WARD 4

68 JOHN PINCETICH VOTE FOR 1

69 WRITE-IN 74 RAPHAEL (STUBBY) LYONS JR.
CITY OF SEASIDE, COUNCILOR AT LARGE, WARDS 1 & 2 75 WRITE-IN

64. ... 65.....66 67.....68..... 69 70..... 71 72:540%73

0025 GEARHART 303 302 4 265 348 3 .
0037 SEASIDE 1 . . . . . . 462 16 5
0038 SEASIDE 2 . . + 370 21
0035 SEASIDE 3 . . . B 440 21
0040 SEASIDE 4 B . . 3 . . . . .
TOTAL . 303....302......4 . 265....34B.....,.3 . B32..... 37 440.....21

Page 7

T4:404:75
911 27
.911..... 27
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NOVEMBER 2, 2004 GENERAL ELECTION
CLATSOP COUNTY, OREGON

CITY OF WARRENTON, COMMISSIONER POSITION 1 CITY OF WARRENTON, COMMISSIONER, POSITION 3
VOTE FOR 1 VOTE FOR 1
76 MARK KUJALA 83 FRANK ORRELL
77 JEFF HAZEN 84 PAUL H. RODRIGUEZ
78 WRITE-IN 85 WRITE-IN
CITY OF WARRENTON, COMMISSIONER POSITION 2 CLATSKANIE PUD DIRECTOR, SUBDIVISION 1
VOTE FOR 1 VOTE FOR 1
79 TERRY FERGUSON 86 ADAM CARMACK
80 RUSS FARMER 87 KEITH SUTFIN
81 KENNETH J. YUILL 88 WRITE-IN
82 WRITE-IN
76, 77w 78 79t « B0 dvtar o 8Luiiis 082 83 s, 84.....85 86 csenis B7.weun a8
0047 WARRENTON 1 872 672 1 661 472 283 2 814 614 6 .
0048 WARRENTON 2 291 238 3 175 182 127 2 251 229 4 B . .
. 82 206 3

0050 WESTPORT . . Z 0 . . . . .
TOTAL 1,163 910 4 836 654 410 4 1,065 843 10 82 206 3
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NOVEMBER 2, 2004

Pag

GENERAL ELECTION

CLATSOP COUNTY, OREGON

CLATSOP SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DIST DIRECTOR ZONE 3
VOTE FOR 1

89 TED WARILA

90 WRITE-IN
CLATSOP SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DIST DIRECTOR ZONE 5
VOTE FOR 1

91 WRITE-IN
CLATSOP SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DIST DIRECTOR AT LARGE
VOTE FOR 1

92 MIKE SEPPA

93 WRITE-IN
MEASURE 4-105 CANNON BEACH GENERAL OBLIGATION BOND
TO CONSTRUCT WASTEWATER TREATMENT SYSTEM
VOTE FOR 1

94 YES
95 NO

89.....90 91
0001 ASTORIA 1 321 6 36
0002 ASTORIA 2 508 8 60
0003 ASTORIA 3 557 4 55
0004 ASTORIA 4 478 2 42
0005 ASTORIA S 36l 3 37
0006 ASTORIA 6 370 cuu.. 9 41
0007 ASTORIA 7 367 6 45
0008 ASTORIA 8 312 S 37
0020 CANNON BEACH 512 14 59
0021 CHADWELL 424 3 32
0022 NORTH CLATSOP 426 6 35
0023 SOUTH CLATSOP 577 siwiiia - - 3 43
0024 ELSIE 129 3 17
0025 GEARHART 391 4 49
0026 HAMLET 146 5 24
0028 JEWELL 221 4 23
0025 JOHN DAY 251 2 17
0030 KNAPPA 617 .000s..2 52
0031 LEWIS & CLARK 516 2 43
0035 NECANICUM 182 4 18
0036 OLNEY 237 0 15
0037 SEASIDE 1 407 7 35
0038 SEASIDE 2 352 S 41
0039 SEASIDE 3 421...... 5 47
0040 SEASIDE 4 750 14 84
0043 STANLEY ACRES 169 1 12
0044 SVENSEN 328 1 18
0045 ARCH CAPE 74 0 5
0046 WALLUSKI 240 0 13
0047 WARRENTON 1 1,085umuw - - 9 107 1,
0048 WARRENTON 2 397 2 39
0050 WESTPORT 217 1 13
0052 HILLCREST 223 3 21
TOTAL 12,576 143 1,215 12,

853

MEASURE 4-106 GEARHART GENERAL OBLIGATION BOND
AUTHORIZATION TO CONSTRUCT CITY'S WATER SYSTEM
VOTE FOR 1

96 YES

97 NO
MEASURURE 4-104 WARRENTON RURAL FIRE DISTRICT FIVE-YEAR
LOCAL OPTION TAX FOR GENERAL OPERATIONS
VOTE FOR 1

98 YES

99 NO
MEAS-31 AUTHORIZES LAW PERMITTING POSTPONEMENT OF
ELECTION WHEN NOMINEE FOR PUBLIC OFFICE DIES
VOTE FOR 1

100 YES
101 NO
.93 94 .-n 95 | L 97 98.....99 100....
[ . . . . 307
7 . v . . B 488
6 . . . . 488
3 : g & 449
2 . . 379
4i. 08w wnaliieit . cataeina e cewears = 373440
6 v . . B 387
. B . . 274
10 599 325 i 3 7 B 685
- . . . . 314
9 N . - 384 230 381
5 @ wasaes v seesada . venasas & 606a4..
4 . . . 111
3 . . 510 149 454
4 . . . 129
3 i 4 . 229
2 * . . 208
1 4 emmwmme o wememss 5 g s 549....
1 . . . . 449
3 . . . " 189
0 . . B H 183
6 . 457
5 = . . . 333
F2..5 0§ GieeasiEe B daaidd a s wadeawns o 3900
13 . . . . 720
0 4 . N 187
2 . ‘ 283
2 . . . 115
1 . . 182
+x .12 femn s . TR . eeapeas o 966...
4 . . . B 334
1 i 179
5 . . . 5 . 201
146 599 325 510 149 384 230 11,979 6,

e 9

101
147
241
282
232
153

.168

isl
179
273
186
246
267

90
207
101
116
111
298
207

B4
133
190
206

.202

362
74
162
36
121

.611

203
120
123
312
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NOVEMBER 2, 2004

MEAS-32 DELETES REFERENCE TO MOBILE HOMES FROM PROV.
DEALING TAXES AND FEES ON MOTOR VEHICLES
VOTE FOR 1

102 YES

103 NO
MEAS-33 AMENDS MEDICAL MARIJUANA ACT; REQUIRES
DISPENSARIES FOR SUPPLYING; RAISES PATIENTS' LIMITS
VOTE FOR 1

104 YES

105 NO
MEAS-34 REQUIRES BALANCING TIMBER PRODUCTION, RESOURCE
CONSERVATION/PRESERVATION IN MANAGING STATE FORESTS
VOTE FOR 1

106 YES
107 NO

102....103 104..
0001 ASTORIA 1 285 162 217
0002 ASTORIA 2 471 252 362
0003 ASTORIA 3 453 313 343
0004 ASTORIA 4 401 287 280
0005 ASTORIA 5 350 183 257
0006 ASTORIA 6 357....186 279.
0007 ASTORIA 7 322 248 281
0008 ASTORIA 8 254 204 240
0020 CANNON BEACH 644 304 524
0021 CHADWELL 299 204 207
0022 NORTH CLATSOP 339 293 268
0023 SOUTH CLATSOP 540....334 . 327
0024 ELSIE 99 103 a2
0025 GEARHART 419 241 300
0026 HAMLET 122 111 121
0028 JEWELL 192 155 152
0029 JOHN DAY 176 142 133
0030 KNAPPA 47%....371 . 359
0031 LEWIS & CLARK 360 296 243
0035 NECANICUM 167 108 128
0036 OLNEY 167 149 114
0037 SEASIDE 1 386 259 287
0038 SEASIDE 2 306 236 283
0039 SEASIDE 3 310....285 313.
0040 SEASIDE 4 630 458 531
0043 STANLEY ACRES 159 105 129
0044 SVENSEN 259 195 184
0045 ARCH CAPE 104 45 83
0046 WALLUSKI 177 127 107
0047 WARRENTON 1 896....689
0048 WARRENTON 2 289 251 227
0050 WESTPORT 140 159 96
0052 HILLCREST 177 149 143
TOTAL 10,729 7,604

650. ..

.105
251
400
454
423
301

.280
300
230
454
325
379

.564
121
376
117
206
203

.503
428
152
212
371
269

.299
592
144
282

72
211

.982
322
207
187

8,250 10,617

Page 10

GENERAL ELECTION

CLATSOP COUNTY, OREGON

MEAS-35 AMENDS CONSTITUTION: LIMITS NONECONOMIC DAMAGES
RECOVERABLE FOR PATIENT INJURIES CAUSED BY HEALTHCARE
VOTE FOR 1

108 YES

109 NO
MEAS-36 AMENDS CONSTITUTION: ONLY MARRIAGE BETWEEN ONE
MAN AND ONE WOMAN IS VALID OR LEGALLY RECOGNIZED
VOTE FOR 1

110 YES

111 NO
MEAS-37 GOVERNMENT MUST PAY OWNERS
OR FORGO ENFORCEMENT WHEN LAND RESTRICTIONS REDUCE VALUE
VOTE FOR 1

112 YES
113 NO

106....107 108....10%° 110....111 112....113
131 323 243 209 220 246 271 188
237 505 381 373 373 399 399 329
210 570 344 436 386 415 457 316
163 538 373 325 381 342 406 282
184 364 263 277 246 318 270 267
216....332 269....279 249....309 293....253
212 365 283 291 268 321 301 266
175 285 196 269 232 237 2717 177
446 515 425 533 411 576 494 471
98 423 277 230 334 195 327 189
151 485 345 284 410 242 405 216
212....677 510....372 547....354 557....326
55 152 90 113 145 65 156 51
232 436 348 317 342 341 346 317
78 158 as 147 111 130 136 98
77 280 176 175 234 125 245 106
a1 251 168 155 201 136 204 120
156....707 411....439 532....337 542....314
131 535 371 285 441 232 436 227
95 182 135 133 169 112 192 82
35 295 184 134 196 131 220 102
257 386 347 301 353 307 413 233
182 363 268 279 293 269 340 191
222....381 241....355 319....291 391....198
377 725 544 555 €45 497 737 358
76 190 135 131 162 108 198 68
77 393 236 226 269 195 307 151
71 83 B4 69 59 97 76 77
68 247 147 166 195 122 175 131
420..1,191 868....733 1,048....597 1,104....499
131 417 280 263 360 202 375 170
57 244 127 173 211 94 193 107
54 282 143 184 183 152 209 123
5,367 13,280 9,297 9,211 10,525 8,494 11,452 7,003
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NOVEMBER 2, 2004

MEAS-38 ABOLISHES SAIF; STATE MUST REINSURE, SATISFY
SAIF'S OBLIGATIONS; DEDICATES PROCEEDS, SURPLUS
VOTE FOR 1

114....115
0001 ASTORIA 1 146 301
0002 ASTORIA 2 268 464
0003 ASTORIA 3 277 494
0004 ASTORIA 4 242 444
0005 ASTORIA 5 182 341
0006 ASTORIA 6 203....339
0007 ASTORIA 7 194 369
0008 ASTORIA 8 182 263
0020 CANNON BEACH 308 629
0021 CHADWELL 203 305
0022 NORTH CLATSOP 269 358
0023 SOUTH CLATSOP + 329..4.542
0024 ELSIE 90 114
0025 GEARHART 230 431
0026 HAMLET 80 152
0028 JEWELL 148 197
0029 JOHN DAY 115 202
0030 KNAPPA « 290,4..4553
0031 LEWIS & CLARK 271 386
0035 NECANICUM 113 155
0036 OLNEY 125 189
0037 SEASIDE 1 251 380
0038 SEASIDE 2 223 316
0039 SEASIDE 3 . 270....306
0040 SEASIDE 4 445 635
0043 STANLEY ACRES 105 153
0044 SVENSEN 180 273
0045 ARCH CAPE S1 97
0046 WALLUSKI 105 203
0047 WARRENTON 1 . 668....904
0048 WARRENTON 2 215 320
0050 WESTPORT 126 169
0052 HILLCREST 115 213

TOTAL 7,019 11,197

GENERAL ELECTION
CLATSOP COUNTY, OREGON

114 YES
115 NO
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